Employee

Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Bob Downes
Andrew Lynex
Andrew Lynex
Curtis Juman
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
Lindsey Fussell

Level
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses
Date Incurred

Posting Date
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21
Jul-21

23/06/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
23/06/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
23/06/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
22/06/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
21/06/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
22/06/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
22/06/2021 UK Accommodation

22/06/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
22/06/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
06/06/2021 UK Travel - Air

21/06/2021 UK Travel - Air

24/06/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
24/06/2021 UK Subsistence

05/07/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
03/06/2021 UK Subsistence

04/06/2021 UK Subsistence

03/06/2021 UK Subsistence

27/05/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
02/06/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
20/05/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
03/06/2021 UK Accommodation

27/05/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
27/05/2021 UK Subsistence

03/06/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
19/05/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
23/06/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
21/05/2021 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
03/06/2021 Other incidental costs
23/06/2021 UK Subsistence

20/07/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
23/06/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry
06/07/2021 UK Travel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry

Expense Type

Purpose
Board meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Board meeting
Board meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting

Stakeholder meeting

Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting
Ofcom meeting

Stakeholder meeting

Amount
23.40
36.30
23.00
30.00
12.60
28.00

300.00
12.00
33.00
66.79

185.52
13.00

2.80
194.97
3.00
4.39
25.00
3.50
67.20
67.20
63.99
19.40
4.90
14.00
17.10
10.50
14.00
5.00
4.45
17.78
10.50
50.00



