Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses						
Employee	Level	Posting Date	Date Incurred	Expense Type	Purpose	Amount
Bob Downes	Board Member	Jul-21	23/06/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Board meeting	23.40
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	23/06/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Board meeting	36.30
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	23/06/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Board meeting	23.00
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	22/06/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	30.00
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	21/06/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	12.60
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	22/06/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	28.00
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	22/06/2021 UK A	commodation	Board meeting	300.00
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	22/06/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	12.00
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	22/06/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	33.00
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	06/06/2021 UK T	avel - Air	Board meeting	66.79
Bob Downes	<b>Board Member</b>	Jul-21	21/06/2021 UK T	avel - Air	Board meeting	185.52
Andrew Lynex	SMS	Jul-21	24/06/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	13.00
Andrew Lynex	SMS	Jul-21	24/06/2021 UK S	ıbsistence	Ofcom meeting	2.80
Curtis Juman	SMS	Jul-21	05/07/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	194.97
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	03/06/2021 UK S	ıbsistence	Ofcom meeting	3.00
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	04/06/2021 UK S	ıbsistence	Ofcom meeting	4.39
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	03/06/2021 UK S	Ibsistence	Ofcom meeting	25.00
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	27/05/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	3.50
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	02/06/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	67.20
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	20/05/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	67.20
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	03/06/2021 UK A	commodation	Ofcom meeting	63.99
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	27/05/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	19.40
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	27/05/2021 UK S	Ibsistence	Ofcom meeting	4.90
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	03/06/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	14.00
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	19/05/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	17.10
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	23/06/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	10.50
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	21/05/2021 UK T	avel - Taxis and cabs	Ofcom meeting	14.00
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	03/06/2021 Othe	incidental costs	Ofcom meeting	5.00
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	23/06/2021 UK S	ıbsistence	Ofcom meeting	4.45
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21		avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	17.78
David Ashcroft	SMS	Jul-21	23/06/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Ofcom meeting	10.50
Lindsey Fussell	SMS	Jul-21	06/07/2021 UK T	avel - Rail/Bus/Tube/Ferry	Stakeholder meeting	50.00